Hawaii Senate Salaries

Name

Baker, Rosalyn
Chun Oakland, Suzanne
English, J. Kalani
Espero, Will
Fukunaga, Carol
Gabbard, Mike
Galuteria, Brickwood
Green, Josh
Hanabusa, Colleen
Hee, Clayton
Hemmings, Fred
Ige, David

lhara, Jr., Les
Kidani, Michelle
Kim, Donna Mercado
Kokubun, Russell
Nishihara, Clarence
Sakamoto, Norman
Slom, Sam
Takamine, Dwight
Taniguchi, Brian
Tokuda, Jill

Tsutsui, Shan

Ah Ching, Jr., Mel
Aki, Deborah
Alinan, Casey
Amerino, Carlotta
Anderson, Rebecca
Arakaki, Doug
Aratani, Terrence
Baker, Brenda
Becker, Roderick
Bolan, Heather
Bonilla, Sheryll

Campaniano, Leslie
Chess-McCoy, Michele
Choe, Francis

Chu, Dennis
Conner, Erin
Davidson, Noel
DeKaye, Karelyn
Deweese, Stephanie
Espero, Lisa
Farmer, Charlotte
Figueira, Laura
Fisher, Olinda
Ginoza, Rayna
Grant, Jessica
Hartman, Ligaya
Higa, Shayna
Hines, Casey
Hiramoto, Deborah
Holt, Daniel

Ishii, Trina
Johnston, Laurel

Position

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senate President
Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Senator

Legislative Assistant
Supply Manager
User Support Specialist
Minority Staff Attorney
Research Attorney
Messenger
Research Attorney
Legislative Assistant
Budget Chief
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Special Administrative
Assistant

Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Research Attorney
Legislative Assistant
User Support Specialist
Accountant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Account Clerk
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Researcher
Research Attorney
Legislative Assistant
Bills Researcher
Legislative Assistant

9/3/10

Assistant Clerk of the Senate

Annual
Salary

$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$53,397.60
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$46,272.48
$40,596.00
$40,764.00
$36,000.00
$50,400.00
$48,000.00
$31,200.00
$63,000.00
$42,060.00
$72,000.00
$43,476.00
$39,600.00

$54,000.00
$52,800.00
$39,600.00
$62,004.00
$36,000.00
$36,000.00
$59,064.00
$42,000.00
$48,000.00
$37,200.00
$45,180.00
$50,400.00
$35,400.00
$43,980.00
$36,000.00
$48,000.00
$57,600.00
$42,156.00
$39,600.00
$37,980.00
$70,002.00



Hawaii Senate Salaries

Name

Kahana, Linda
Kaimuloa, Kamakana
Kakesako, Ken
Kaleiwahea, C.M. Park
Kami, Joyce

Kamiya, Keira

Kim, Tracy

Kimura, Lisa

Kondo, Wendy
Kubota, Priscilla
Kuntsman, William
Lau Kong, Shawna
Lau, Brent

Lay, Donna

Laybon, Herbert

Leisek, Alisha
Leong, Helen
Leong, Keoki
Lobendahn, Litia
Lum Ho, Sharon

Lush, Laurette
Mabellos, Virginia
Mararagan, Mark
Marushige, Lynette
Matsuura, Melissa
McCune, Allen
Menda, Linda
Miura, Carl

Miyao, Susan
Morimoto, Mark
Nakama, Shawn
Nakamura, Wendy
Nomura, Reiko
Okuma, Velma
Park, Wintehn
Rapoza, Richard
Reid, Paul

Riggs, Jr., Robert
Romero, Alison
Rothwell-Sullivan, Leila
Ryan, E. Pohai
Shimabuku, Jon
Sojot, Amy
Sumibcay, Mona
Tadio, Jenalyn
Takabayashi, Alda Mae
Taniguchi, Carol
Tanonaka, Rod
Tau, Felea’i
Taylor, Jennifer
Taylor, Linda
Texeira, Alan
Toguchi, Traci
Torres, Cherry

9/3/10
Annual
Salary

Position

Office Manager
Legislative Assistant
Budget Analyst
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
CIP Analyst
Secretary

Systems Analyst
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Systems Analyst
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant (.75

FTE)

Research Attorney
Minority Director
Printshop Manager
Legislative Assistant

Legislative Assistant (.25

FTE)
Receptionist/Clerk
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Journal Clerk
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Systems Analyst
Majority Director

Receptionist/Intake Clerk

Word Processor
Receptionist/Clerk

Assistant Majority Attorney
Director of Communications

Messenger
Legislative Assistant

Human Resources Specialist

Research Attorney
Legislative Assistant
Data Systems Manager
Budget Analyst
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Clerk of the Senate
Administrative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Researcher

Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant
Legislative Assistant

$40,200.00
$39,180.00
$42,000.00
$47,160.00
$44,760.00
$47,880.00
$42,900.00
$55,428.00
$40,320.00
$47,160.00
$47,160.00
$42,000.00
$53,400.00
$36,000.00
$37,800.00

$29,400.00
$48,000.00
$63,000.00
$57,684.00
$39,600.00

$10,548.00
$33,600.00
$41,580.00
$36,000.00
$43,200.00
$41,580.00
$49,200.00
$41,580.00
$41,580.00
$55,428.00
$88,404.00
$39,696.00
$41,580.00
$40,920.00
$72,000.00
$63,000.00
$31,200.00
$47,160.00
$42,000.00
$48,000.00
$41,100.00
$71,412.00
$39,600.00
$36,000.00
$40,320.00
$43,212.00
$90,000.00
$90,720.00
$41,580.00
$36,000.00
$52,800.00
$39,600.00
$43,560.00
$47,160.00



Hawaii Senate Salaries

Name

Truong, Daniel
Tsukazaki, Darlene
Tsukenjo, Ross
Tsukimura, Brian
Uesugi, Marlene
Valdez, Anthony
Villaflor, Ben
Vomuvoris, Melissa
Wada, Richard
Warashina, Bert
Watts, Jayson
Wililams, Gina
Wong, Grace
Woo, Darryl
Yamaguchi, Joan

Yamane, Ann
Yamane, Cherie
Yasutake, Fay

Position

Budget Analyst
Legislative Assistant
Bills Chief

9/3/10

Data Management Specialist

Legislative Assistant
Committee Clerk
Sergeant-at-Arms
Legislative Assistant
Majority Attorney
Legislative Assistant
Assistant Sergeant-at-A
Legislative Assistant
Assistant Journal Clerk
Systems Analyst
Assistant Majority Direc
Administrative Services
Manager

Legislative Assistant
Calendar Clerk

rms

tor

Annual
Salary

$39,600.00
$43,980.00
$57,960.00
$33,600.00
$42,000.00
$60,000.00
$72,000.00
$39,684.00
$66,000.00
$36,000.00
$51,600.00
$41,004.00
$32,400.00
$57,552.00
$74,880.00

$56,004.00
$47,160.00
$45,708.00



