Hawaii Senate Salaries	9/3/10	
		Annual
Name	Position	Salary
Baker, Rosalyn	Senator	\$46,272.48
Chun Oakland, Suzanne	Senator	\$46,272.48
English, J. Kalani	Senator	\$46,272.48
Espero, Will	Senator	\$46,272.48
Fukunaga, Carol	Senator	\$46,272.48
Gabbard, Mike	Senator	\$46,272.48
Galuteria, Brickwood	Senator	\$46,272.48
Green, Josh	Senator	\$46,272.48
Hanabusa, Colleen	Senate President	\$53,397.60
Hee, Clayton	Senator	\$46,272.48
Hemmings, Fred	Senator	\$46,272.48
Ige, David	Senator	\$46,272.48
Ihara, Jr., Les	Senator	\$46,272.48
Kidani, Michelle	Senator	\$46,272.48
Kim, Donna Mercado	Senator	\$46,272.48
Kokubun, Russell	Senator	\$46,272.48
Nishihara, Clarence	Senator	\$46,272.48
Sakamoto, Norman	Senator	\$46,272.48
Slom, Sam	Senator	\$46,272.48
Takamine, Dwight	Senator	\$46,272.48
Taniguchi, Brian	Senator	\$46,272.48
Tokuda, Jill	Senator	\$46,272.48
Tsutsui, Shan	Senator	\$46,272.48
Ah Ching, Jr., Mel	Legislative Assistant	\$40,596.00
Aki, Deborah	Supply Manager	\$40,764.00
Alinan, Casey	User Support Specialist	\$36,000.00
Amerino, Carlotta	Minority Staff Attorney	\$50,400.00
Anderson, Rebecca	Research Attorney	\$48,000.00
Arakaki, Doug	Messenger	\$31,200.00
Aratani, Terrence	Research Attorney	\$63,000.00
Baker, Brenda	Legislative Assistant	\$42,060.00
Becker, Roderick	Budget Chief	\$72,000.00
Bolan, Heather	Legislative Assistant	\$43,476.00
Bonilla, Sheryll	Legislative Assistant	\$39,600.00
	Special Administrative	
Campaniano, Leslie	Assistant	\$54,000.00
Chess-McCoy, Michele	Legislative Assistant	\$52,800.00
Choe, Francis	Legislative Assistant	\$39,600.00
Chu, Dennis	Research Attorney	\$62,004.00
Conner, Erin	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Davidson, Noel	User Support Specialist	\$36,000.00
DeKaye, Karelyn	Accountant	\$59,064.00
Deweese, Stephanie	Legislative Assistant	\$42,000.00
Espero, Lisa	Legislative Assistant	\$48,000.00
Farmer, Charlotte	Legislative Assistant	\$37,200.00
Figueira, Laura	Legislative Assistant	\$45,180.00
Fisher, Olinda	Legislative Assistant	\$50,400.00
Ginoza, Rayna	Account Clerk	\$35,400.00
Grant, Jessica	Legislative Assistant	\$43,980.00
Hartman, Ligaya	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Higa, Shayna	Researcher	\$48,000.00
Hines, Casey	Research Attorney	\$57,600.00
Hiramoto, Deborah	Legislative Assistant	\$42,156.00
Holt, Daniel	Bills Researcher	\$39,600.00
Ishii, Trina	Legislative Assistant	\$37,980.00
Johnston, Laurel	Assistant Clerk of the Senate	\$70,002.00

Hawaii Senate Salaries	9/3/10	
		Annual
Name	Position	Salary
Kahana, Linda	Office Manager	\$40,200.00
Kaimuloa, Kamakana	Legislative Assistant	\$39,180.00
Kakesako, Ken	Budget Analyst	\$42,000.00
Kaleiwahea, C.M. Park	Legislative Assistant	\$47,160.00
Kami, Joyce	Legislative Assistant	\$44,760.00
Kamiya, Keira	CIP Analyst	\$47,880.00
Kim, Tracy	Secretary	\$42,900.00
Kimura, Lisa	Systems Analyst	\$55,428.00
Kondo, Wendy	Legislative Assistant	\$40,320.00
Kubota, Priscilla	Legislative Assistant	\$47,160.00
Kuntsman, William	Legislative Assistant	\$47,160.00
Lau Kong, Shawna	Legislative Assistant	\$42,000.00
Lau, Brent	Systems Analyst	\$53,400.00
Lay, Donna	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Laybon, Herbert	Legislative Assistant	\$37,800.00
	Legislative Assistant (.75	+00.400.00
Leisek, Alisha	FTE)	\$29,400.00
Leong, Helen	Research Attorney	\$48,000.00
Leong, Keoki	Minority Director	\$63,000.00
Lobendahn, Litia	Printshop Manager	\$57,684.00
Lum Ho, Sharon	Legislative Assistant	\$39,600.00
Luck Louistha	Legislative Assistant (.25	±10 F40 00
Lush, Laurette	FTE)	\$10,548.00
Mabellos, Virginia	Receptionist/Clerk	\$33,600.00
Mararagan, Mark	Legislative Assistant	\$41,580.00
Marushige, Lynette	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Matsuura, Melissa	Journal Clerk	\$43,200.00
McCune, Allen	Legislative Assistant	\$41,580.00
Menda, Linda	Legislative Assistant	\$49,200.00
Miura, Carl	Legislative Assistant	\$41,580.00
Miyao, Susan	Legislative Assistant	\$41,580.00
Morimoto, Mark	Systems Analyst	\$55,428.00
Nakama, Shawn	Majority Director	\$88,404.00
Nakamura, Wendy	Receptionist/Intake Clerk	\$39,696.00
Nomura, Reiko	Word Processor	\$41,580.00
Okuma, Velma	Receptionist/Clerk	\$40,920.00
Park, Wintehn	Assistant Majority Attorney	\$72,000.00
Rapoza, Richard	Director of Communications	\$63,000.00
Reid, Paul	Messenger	\$31,200.00
Riggs, Jr., Robert	Legislative Assistant	\$47,160.00
Romero, Alison	Human Resources Specialist	\$42,000.00
Rothwell-Sullivan, Leila	Research Attorney	\$48,000.00
Ryan, E. Pohai	Legislative Assistant	\$41,100.00
Shimabuku, Jon	Data Systems Manager	\$71,412.00
Sojot, Amy	Budget Analyst	\$39,600.00
Sumibcay, Mona	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Tadio, Jenalyn	Legislative Assistant	\$40,320.00
Takabayashi, Alda Mae	Legislative Assistant	\$43,212.00
Taniguchi, Carol	Clerk of the Senate	\$90,000.00
Tanonaka, Rod	Administrative Assistant	\$90,720.00
Tau, Felea`i	Legislative Assistant	\$41,580.00
Taylor, Jennifer	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Taylor, Linda	Researcher	\$52,800.00
Texeira, Alan	Legislative Assistant	\$39,600.00
Toguchi, Traci	Legislative Assistant	\$43,560.00
Torres, Cherry	Legislative Assistant	\$47,160.00

Hawaii Senate Salaries	9/3/10	
		Annual
Name	Position	Salary
Truong, Daniel	Budget Analyst	\$39,600.00
Tsukazaki, Darlene	Legislative Assistant	\$43,980.00
Tsukenjo, Ross	Bills Chief	\$57,960.00
Tsukimura, Brian	Data Management Specialist	\$33,600.00
Uesugi, Marlene	Legislative Assistant	\$42,000.00
Valdez, Anthony	Committee Clerk	\$60,000.00
Villaflor, Ben	Sergeant-at-Arms	\$72,000.00
Vomvoris, Melissa	Legislative Assistant	\$39,684.00
Wada, Richard	Majority Attorney	\$66,000.00
Warashina, Bert	Legislative Assistant	\$36,000.00
Watts, Jayson	Assistant Sergeant-at-Arms	\$51,600.00
Wililams, Gina	Legislative Assistant	\$41,004.00
Wong, Grace	Assistant Journal Clerk	\$32,400.00
Woo, Darryl	Systems Analyst	\$57,552.00
Yamaguchi, Joan	Assistant Majority Director	\$74,880.00
	Administrative Services	
Yamane, Ann	Manager	\$56,004.00
Yamane, Cherie	Legislative Assistant	\$47,160.00
Yasutake, Fay	Calendar Clerk	\$45,708.00